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Women / 3 / JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selena Guerra307
Love's

9.600 9.450 9.7509.050 37.850
4T 2 2T 1T 1 

1 

Stevie Dewey308
Love's

9.650 9.500 9.3008.800 37.250
3 1 4 5 2 

2 

Austin Johanson317
Power House TNT

9.700 8.650 9.7509.050 37.150
1T 8 2T 1T 3 

3 

Ariyah Lipsey303
Love's

9.500 8.900 9.4008.650 36.450
6 4 5 3 4 

4 

Beatrice Allardyce323
United Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.1008.550 36.200
10T 3 6 7 5 

5 

Emi Akiyama301
Cornerstone Gymnasti

9.000 8.600 9.3509.200 36.150
15 9 1 4 6 

6 

Alessandra Aguilar309
Manning Gymnastics

9.400 8.850 8.9508.500 35.700
7T 5T 7 11 7 

7 

Monserrat Rodriguez327
United Gymnastics

9.700 8.850 8.9008.000 35.450
1T 5T 11 12T 8 

8 

Aria Guerrero316
Power House TNT

9.400 8.450 9.0008.350 35.200
7T 12 8 9T 9 

9 

Cassidy Dukes324
United Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 9.2508.050 34.950
9 13 10 6 10 

10 

Anna Christensen311
Mary Jane's

9.600 8.100 8.6508.150 34.500
4T 14 9 15 11T

11T

Penelope Pena203
Cornerstone Gymnasti

9.100 8.500 9.0007.900 34.500
14 10T 12T 9T 11T

11T

Cameron Forbes322
Third Coast Athletic

9.200 8.800 9.0507.100 34.150
10T 7 16 8 13 

13 

Brynn Fetig318
Power House TNT

8.800 8.500 8.9007.600 33.800
16 10T 14 12T 14 

14 

Jade Moreno304
Love's

9.200 7.400 8.9007.900 33.400
10T 16 12T 12T 15 

15 

Anna Steehler312
Mary Jane's

9.200 7.800 8.5507.300 32.850
10T 15 15 16 16 

16 
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